
Please sign up for THREE times for the year (7th Grade) - TWO times (5th and 6th Grades)

Dates Type of Service Name

1/5/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m.

1/12/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Audrey Listul

1/19/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Myha Grunewald/Kiannalee Olson

1/26/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Evelyn Keleher

2/2/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Kiannalee Olson

2/9/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Audrey Listul

2/16/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Yvonne Boehne

2/23/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Landon Albertson

2/26/2020 Ash Wednesday 7:00 p.m. Carson Boe

3/1/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Cienna Desheuquette

3/4/2020 Lent 1 7:00 p.m. Carson Boe

3/8/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Yvonne Boehne

3/11/2020 Lent 2 7:00 p.m. Jace Danielson

3/15/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Evelyn Keleher

3/18/2020 Lent 3 7:00 p.m. Kyler Post

3/22/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Laia Javens

3/25/2020 Lent 4 7:00 p.m. Kyler Post

3/29/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m.

4/1/2020 Lent 5 7:00 p.m. Kyler Post

4/5/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Garrett Schafer

4/9/2020 Maundy Thursday 7:00 p.m. Lauren Boe

4/10/2020 Good Friday 7:00 p.m. Mallory Pederson

4/12/2020 Easter - Early Service 8:00 a.m. Danica Anderson

4/12/2020 Easter - Late Service 10:30 a.m. Lauren Boe

4/19/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Jovie Benson

4/26/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Skylar Kussatz

5/3/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Danica Anderson

5/10/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Laia Javens

5/17/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Jovie Benson

5/24/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Skylar Kussatz

5/31/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m.

6/7/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Tyden Marczak

6/14/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Mallory Pederson

6/21/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Tyden Marczak

6/28/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m.

7/5/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m.

7/12/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Tovah Marczak

7/19/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Tyden Marczak

7/26/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m.

8/2/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Tovah Marczak

8/9/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m.

8/16/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m. Tovah Marczak

8/23/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m.

8/30/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m.

9/6/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m.

9/13/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m.

9/20/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m.

9/27/2020 Sunday 9:30 a.m.

Acolytes will be Grades 5th, 6th, and 7th Grade

Acolyting Schedule


